Id FUA Apellidos

3016285 Pascualvaca
3002179 Carbone
3009785 Manteiga
3926168 Araque
3001245 Soto
3000362 Bustelo
3011275 Elena
3001776 Vaz Lacuesta
3013952 Dovat
3024946 Onetto
3000850 Lépez Falcon
3003060 Ferrari
3000478 Guerrero
3015831 Soto
3021149 Tonelli
3000419 Saralegui
3005011 Avedisian
3014126 Lejtreger
3006476 Pelaez
3009114 Kaciusis
3004694 Barandiaran
3003078 Nuriez
3001768 Muniz
3002705 Fernandez Rodriguez
3002470 Donatti
3014207 Perez Selios
3006859 Bon
3016382 Gasco
3016692 Diaz Delograsi
3021793 Lemos
3001970 Benitez
3007634 Souto
3004899 Pascale
3017346 Silva
3009904 Diaz Rosas
3014193 Mott

Nombres
Federico
Diego
Franco
Jairo
Nicolas
Tabaré
Eduardo
Leonardo
Nicolas
Gaston
Jorge
Carlos
Alvaro
Joaquin
Julian
Mario
Alexander
Ernesto
Diego
Daniel
Gabriel
Hiber
Gonzalo
Antonio
Sofia
Luis
Charles
Maximiliano
Francisco
Santiago
Julio
Andrés
Santiago
Juan
Alvaro
Juan

Variacion
-11.2
5.7
-2.6
6.1
1.4
32.1
48.2
-8.6
8.1
0
-0.2
-8
-3
-7.8
-14.6
-20.3
17.8
9.3
23.8
21
-14.5
13.6
6.4
-0.3
11.1
11.4
-25.5
-3.6
-39.9
-2.5
-20.2
-7.3
-1.2

-44.2
8.4



